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ITE0 NO� PART NU0BER NE: PART NU00BER DES&RIPTION DHIDXOW�4T<
�

1 H<D KIT 43 �00��000� H<DRAULI& PIPE KIT 1
2 E&1523164 �00��0153 H<DRAULI& TANK 1
3 4&160�6��01� �00��040� H<DRAULI& VALVE 1
4 ARB150�6�1015 �00��0006 H<D PU0P 1
5 ARB150�6�101� �00��000� PU0P )ITTING 2
6 E&152313� �00��0151 RETURN )ILTER 1
� E&1523140�3 �00�4015� DIPSTI&K 1
� E&1523140 �00��0152 )ILTER ELE0ENT 1
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ITE0 
NO� PART NU0BER NE: PART NU0BER DES&RIPTION DHIDXOW�4T<�

1 H<D KIT 43 �00��000� H<DRAULI& PIPE KIT 1

2 E&1523164 �00��0153 H<DRAULI& TANK 1
3 ARB150�6�13 30206001� KUBOTA PU0P 1
4 4&160�6��01� �00��040� H<DRAULI& VALVE 1

5 H<D KIT 45 �00��000� H<DRAULI& PIPE KIT �TRA&KS� 1

6 ARB150���1004 �00��0010 TRA&KING PU0P 1

� ET150016 �00�50311 &LUT&H UNIT 1

� ST&1�2��01 �00��0453 TRA&KING VALVE 1

� &251�0� �00��0305 SOLENOID VALVE 1

10 E&152313� �00��0151 &LUT&H UNIT 1

11 E&1523140 �00��0152 )ILTER ELE0ENT 1

12 E&1523140�3 �00�4015� DIPSTI&K 1
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DETAIL A 

S&ALE 2 � 3

13

ITE0 NO� PART NU0BER NE: PART NU0BER DES&RIPTION
DHI
DXOW
�4T
<�

1 ST&1�2��01 �00��0453 TRA&K &ONTROL VALVE 1

2 H<D KIT 43 �00��000� H<D PIPE KIT 1

3 &251�0� �00��0305 SOLENOID VALVE 1

4 ARB150�6�13 30206001� KUBOTA PU0P 1

5 ARB150���1004 �00��0010 TRA&KING PU0P 1

6 ET150016 �00�50311 &LUT&H UNIT 1

� ARB150�1�135 302010164 ARBTRAK TANK ASS< 1

� H<D KIT 45 �00��000� H<DRAULI& PIPE KIT TRA&KS 1
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ITE0 
NO� PART NU0BER NE: PART NU0BER DES&RIPTION EXLOW�4T<

�
1 ARB150�1�140 30201016� TOP PLATE )AB 1

2 ST1�2��111 �00��0460 RETURN )ILTER ASS< 1

3 ARB150�1�1022 �00��0001 TANK GASKET 1

4 �0603 �0603 SPRING :ASHER 10

5 �0625 �0625 &AP HD BOLT 10

6 &5351650 �00��0302 TANK GAUGE 1

� ST1�2��1�150 �00��0455 U&& TANK BREATHER 1
� &200315 �00��0304 SU&TION )ILTER 2
� �1002 �1002 )LAT :ASHER 2
10 �1003 �1003 SPRING :ASHER 2

11 �1040 �1040 HE; HD BOLT 2
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ITE0 
NO� PART NU0BER NE: PART NU0BER DES&RIPTION

DHI
DXOW
�4T
<�

1 ARB150�1�22P �00��0005 PLASTI& )UEL TANK 1

2 ARB150�1�0�) 3020100015 TANK INNER PLATE 1

3 ARB150�1�0�) 302010001� TANK )ILLER PLATE 1

4 �0520 �0520 &�SUNK HD BOLT 2

5 ARB150���100� �00��0002 SU&TION PIPE 1

6 ARB150�1�1022 �00��0001 GASKET 1

� �0602 �0602  )LAT :ASHER 10
� �0603 �0603 SPRING :ASHER 10
� �0630 �0630 HE; HD BOLT 10

10 ARB150���102� �00��0004 TANK GAUGE 1

11 ARB150���100��1 �00��0003 BLEED RETURN 1

12 ARB150�1�24 30201003� TANK STRAP 1
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ITE0 
NO� PART NU0BER NE: PART NU0BER DES&RIPTION 4T<

�
1 ARB150�1�22S ) 302010036 )UEL TANK 1

2 ARB150�1�1022 �00��0001 GASKET 1

3 ARB150�1�0�) 30201001� TANK )ILLER PLATE 1
4 �0602 �0602  )LAT :ASHER 10
5 �0603 �0603 SPRING :ASHER 10

6 �0630 �0630 HE; HD BOLT 10

� 0:02�05�04 0:02�05�04 HOSETAIL 1

� ARB150���102� �00��0004 TANK GAUGE 1

� ARB150�1�121 30201014� TANK STRAP PETROL 1
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ITE0 
NO� PART NU0BER NE: PART NU0BER DES&RIPTION 4T<

�
1 E&1323�01 �00��00�0 23HP ENGINE 1

2 E&1523641 �00��015� TAPERLO&K PULLE< 1

3 ARB150�6�320K2 30206003� VANGUARD PU0P PLATE 1

4 ARB150�6�1015 �00��0006 PU0P 1

5 E&152363� �00��0153 TAPERLO&K PULLE< 1

6 E&152363� �00��0154 TAPERLO&K BUSH 1

� ARB150�6�1025 �00�60010 VANGUARD 0ANI)OLD 1

� ARB150�6�51 30206005� VANGUARD DO:NPIPE 1

� SI20021 �00�60412 E[KDXVW IODQJH JDVNHW 2

10 ARB150�6�50 30206005�  DO:NPIPE SUPPORT 1

11 ARB150�6�520K2) 302060061 REAR BKT 1

12 ARB150�6�101� �00�60004 RRXQG SLOHQFHU 1

13 ARB150�6�1024 �00�6000� TAILPIPE 1

14 ARB150�6�06) 30206000� ENGINE PLATE )AB 1

15 &150113�2 �00�6040� E;HAUST &LA0P 1

16 E&150006 �00�30200 0ETALASTI& BUSH 2

1� ARB150�1�33) 30201004� DA0PER BKT 1

1� ARB150�6�3� 302060044 &HOKE ROD 1

1� &150113�3 �00�6040� E;HAUST &LA0P 1

20 E&1323�05 �00��015� TAPERLO&K BUSH 1

21 4&160�6�100� �00��0404 DRIVE BELT 1

22 ARB150���1003 �00��0006 DRIVE BELT 2

23 4&160�6�1022 �00�3040� ENGINE PLATE DA0PER 1
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ITE0 
NO� PART NU0BER NE: PART NU0BER DES&RIPTION 4T<�

1 E&1523641 �00��015� TAPERLO&K PULLE< 1

2 ARB150�6�1035 �00��0001 HONDA ENGINE 1

3 ARB150�6�6� 3020600�� HONDA 0ANI)OLD 1

4 ARB150�6�1015 �00��0006 PU0P 1

5 E&152363� �00��0153 TAPERLO&K PULLE< 1

6 E&152363� �00��0154 TAPERLO&K BUSH 1

� ARB150�1�33) 30201004� DA0PER BKT 1

� ARB150�6�101� �00�60004 RRXQG SLOHQFHU 1

� &150113�2 �00�6040� E;HAUST &LA0P 1

10 ARB150�6�63 3020600�2 HONDA )RONT BKT 1

11 ARB150�6�64 3020600�3 HONDA REAR BKT 1

12 ARB150���1003 �00��0006 DRIVE BELT 2

13 E&150006 �00�30200 0ETALASTI& BUSH ANR 3410 2

14 E&1323�05 �00��015� TAPERLO&K BUSH 1

15 SI20021 �00�60412 E[KDXVW IODQJH JDVNHW 2

16 ARB150�6�1024 �00�6000� TAILPIPE 1

1� ARB150�6��0) 3020600�0 ENGINE PLATE )AB 1

1� 4&160�6�1022 �00�3040� ENGINE PLATE DA0PER 1

1� ARB150�6�1004 �00��0003 DRIVE BELT 1

20 ARB150�6�660K2 3020600�5 PU0P PLATE 1

21 ARB150�6�1015 �00��0006 H<D PU0P 1

22 �0�02 �0�02 )LAT :ASHER 4

23 �0�01 �0�01 N<LO& NUT 4

24 �0�35 �0�35  &�S HD BOLT 4

25 E&152363� �00��0153 T�L PULLE< 1

26 E&152363� �00��0154 T�L BUSH 1

HONDA ENGINE
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2
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ITE0 NO� PART NU0BER NE: PART NU0BER DES&RIPTION 4T<�
1 SI�20015 �00�30302 RUBBER 0OUNT 2
2 ARB150�6�03 30206004 RDGLDWRU PRXQW 2
3 SI2002� �00�60410 AIR )ILTER 1
4 E&130�1��5 �00�401�4 AIR INTAKE )ILTER 1
5 ARB150�6�101� �00�60004 RRXQG SLOHQFHU 1
6 )ARB150�6�450K2 302060053 REAR BKT 1
� &150113�2 �00�6040� E;HAUST &LA0P 1
� 4&160�6�50 303060060 ENGINE PULLE< 1
10 ARB150�6�1020 0K2 �00�60006 26KS GLHVHO  GRZQSLSH L5 1
11 ARB150�6�44 302060052 DO:NPIPE SUPPORT BKT 1
12 SI20021 �00�60412 E[KDXVW IODQJH JDVNHW 3
13 4&160�6�1022 �00�3040� EQJLQH SODWH GDPSHU 1
14 E&150006 �00�30200 0ETALASTI& BUSH ANR 3410 2
1� &152202�1 �00��0305 DRIVE BELT 2
21 ARB150�6�1014 �00�60003 AIR )ILTER HOSE �26HP� 1
2� &200�20�1 �00�60411 )LE;IBLE AIR INTAKE HOSE 1
2� ARB150�6�1032 �00�30003 RADIATOR TOP RUBBER 1
30 ARB150�6�5� 302060066 &OLD &O0P TOP &LA0P 1
31 ARB150�6�55 302060064 &OLD &O0P SIDE &LA0P 2
35 ARB150�6�1033 �00�30004 RADIATOR O�S RUBBER 1
34 ARB150�6�1034 �00�30005 RADIATOR N�S RUBBER 1
36 ARB150�6�2� 302060034 )USE &ARRIER BKT 1
3� ELE&266 �00�50310 )XVH FDUULHU 1
3� ARB150�6�0� 302060012 AIR )ILTER 0OUNT 1
3� ARB150�6�1024 �00�6000� TAILPIPE 1
40 ARB150�6�05) 30206000� ENGINE PLATE )AB 1
41 ARB150�6�1005 �00��0003 KUBOTA V1105 26 HP 1
42 SI20030 �00�60413 AIR )ILTER SUPPORT BAND 1
43 ARB150�6�14) 30206001� RAD S&REEN 1
44 SI20003�2 �00�6040� ALU ILOWHU HOHPHQW 1
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